PSC (Pressure Swing Adsorption Unit Control)Valve SELECTION TABLE


EXAMPLE :  DWPSC-BU1107LPWC – DUKWON PSC VALVE 200A 150#
SCS13/SCS13 /LAMINATE/PNUMATIC/WAFER
	Valve Type
	Rating
	Size
	Body/ Disc/ Seat
	Operated
	Connection

	Butterfly
	BU
	ANSI 150LB
	11
	100/4”
150/6”
200/8”
250/10”
300/12”
350/14”
400/16”
450/18”
500/20”
	04

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13
	L

R
	SCS13 /SCS13 /LAMINATE

SCS13/SCS13/RUBBER
	PNEUMATIC
MOTOR

HYDRAULIC
	P

M

H
	WAFER

FLANGE
	W

F


· Please ask to Dukwon, special specification.
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